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Midget grooved T1 -
3/4

MIDGET GROOVED BULB T1 3/4
d5,8x16mm 14V-80mA

Cod: 5450524
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Technical description

Product code: 5450524 | Category: Non-LED lamps | Model: Midget grooved T1 - 3/4 | Product description: MIDGET
GROOVED BULB T1 3/4 d5,8x16mm 14V-80mA | Type of filament: C-2F | Lumen output (Im): 0,3 | LED Lifetime: 15.000 h
| Energy efficiency class: Exempt | Diameter (mm): 8 | Height (mm): 16 | Lamp holder: T13/4 | IP rating: IP 20 | Nominal
power (W): 1,12 | Power supply: 14V 80mA | Quantity per package: 100 |
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Lighting data

Type of filament
Lumen output (Im)

LED Lifetime

Mechanical data

Diameter (mm)

Height (mm)

Electrical data

Nominal power (W)
Power supply
Quantity per package

C-2F
0,3
15.000 h

16

112
14V 80mA
100
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Energy efficiency class

Lamp holder

IP rating

Exempt

T 3/4
IP 20
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